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Num
11

100
19
128

30

95
80
13
50

136

107

138

139
118
109
62
45
134
44
51
66
42
46
40
68
104
32
83
61
113
18
74
93
98
106
110
94
15
129
75
71
53
77

114

Tiempo
1:17:41
1:17:45
1:17:54
1:18:07
1:18:41
1:18:42
1:18:47
1:18:58
1:19:13
1:19:55
1:19:56
1:20:18
1:20:30
1:20:39
1:20:44
1:20:50
1:20:50
1:20:56
1:20:57
1:20:59
1:21:02
1:21:08
1:21:11
1:21:14
1:21:23
1:21:24
1:21:28
1:21:29
1:21:33
1:21:36
1:21:40
1:21:40
1:21:41
1:22:21
1:22:27
1:22:27
1:22:29
1:22:33
1:22:39
1:22:41
1:22:44
1:22:51
1:22:57
1:22:57
1:22:58
1:23:04
1:23:11
1:23:23
1:23:34
1:23:38
1:23:41
1:23:43
1:24:00
1:24:15
1:24:16
1:24:41
1:24:48
1:24:54
1:24:55
1:25:00
1:25:02
1:25:21
1:25:25
1:25:29
1:25:34
1:25:50
1:25:55

CANTONES DE LA CORUNA

20 KM MARCHA HOMBRES
Nombre Sexo
TOSHIKAZU YAMANISHI

MASSIMO STANO

YUSUKE SUZUKI

PERSEUS KARLSTROM

VASILY MIZINOV

CHRISTOPHER LINKE

CAIO OLIVEIRA DE SENA BONFIM
DIEGO GARCIA CARRERA

EIKI TAKAHASHI

JOSE ALEJANDRO BARRONDO
HIROOKI ARAI

JOSE LEONARDO MONTANA AREVALO
ANDRES CHOCHO

CARLOS SANCHEZ CANTERA
BRIAN MANUEL PINTADO ALVAREZ
ALVARO MARTIN URIOL

ALEX WRIGHT

SATOSHI MARUO

JULIO CESAR SALAZAR ENRIQUEZ
GIORGIO RUBINO

RHYDIAN COWLEY

JOSE LEYVER OJEDA BLAS

LUIS HENRY CAMPOS

JOSE MARIA RAYMUNDO

TOM BOSWORTH

ERICK BERNABE BARRONDO
SUN, SONG

HAGEN POHLE

KAl KOBAYASHI

GIANLUCA PICCHIOTTINO

DANE BIRD-SMITH

WANG, KAIHUA

JORDY RAFAEL JIMENEZ ARROJO
MOACIR ZIMMERMAN

JOSE CARLOS MAMANI

JOAO VIEIRA

PEDRO DANIEL GOMEZ CRUZ
IVAN PAJUELO PAREDES

ZHANG, JUN

HORACIO NAVA REZA

YIN, JIAXING

BYUNG-KWANG CHOE

JOSE IGNACIO DIAZ VELAZQUEZ
CHEN, DING

ZHAXI, YABGBEN

BIAN, TONGDA

JOSE MANUEL PEREZ RUBIO
BRANDON BERNARDO SEGURA CEPEDA
LUCAS GOMEZ DE SOUSA MAZZO
JOSE OSWALDO CALEI

IVAN LOPEZ PEREZ

YASIR CABRERA

LEBOGANG SHANGE

NICK CHRISTIE

STEFANO CHIESA.

ISAMU FUJISAWA

JESUS TADEO VEGA ORTIZ
RICARDO ORTIZ RIVERA
TEODORICO CAPORASO

JOSE LUIS DOCTOR MORALES
RAOUF DRISSI

DAVID KUSTER

MARC TUR PICO

HYUN-SUB KIM

BERNARDO URIEL BARRONDO
JOSE ALESSANDRO BERNARDO BAGIO
DAMIAN BLOCKI

Categoria

20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC

Fecha naci Club

96
92
88
90
97
88
91
96
92
96
88
92
83
85
95
94
90
91
93
86
91
85
95
93
90
91
96
92
93
96
94
94
94
83
98
76
90
93
98
82
94
91
79
92
96
91
99
96
94
98
97
88
90
91
96
87
94
95
87
92
95
99
94
85
93
81
89

JAPON
ITALIA
JAPON
SUECIA
AN.A
ALEMANI/
BRASIL
ESPANA
JAPON
GUATEMA
JAPON
COLOMBI
ECUADOF
MEXICO
ECUADOF
ESPANA
IRLANDA
JAPON
MEXICO
ITALIA
AUSTRALI
MEXICO
PERU
GUATEMA
GRAN BRE
GUATEMA
CHINA
ALEMANI/
JAPON
ITALIA
AUSTRALI
CHINA
ECUADOF
BRASIL
PERU
PORTUGA
MEXICO
ESPANA
CHINA
MEXICO
CHINA
COREA
ESPANA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
ESPANA
MEXICO
BRASIL
GUATEMA
ESPANA
PANAMA
SUDAFRIC
ESTADOS
ITALIA
JAPON
MEXICO
MEXICO
ITALIA
MEXICO
TUNEZ
FRANCIA
ESPANA
COREA
GUATEMA
BRASIL
POLONIA



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

83
84
85
86
87

89
90
91
92
93

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

123
97

69
56
111
47
105

137
92
82
63
37
140
101
141
130
76
59

33
122
87
34
70
79
131
72
116
26
124

125
58
85

67

14
132
142
135
57
126

1:26:00
1:26:07
1:26:13
1:26:13
1:26:14
1:26:20
1:26:23
1:26:31
1:27:06
1:27:10
1:27:11
1:27:18
1:28:45
1:28:50
1:28:54
1:28:55
1:28:55
1:29:40
1:29:52
1:29:52
1:30:03
1:30:07
1:30:07
1:30:21
1:30:52
1:32:16
1:33:20
1:34:40
1:37:06
1:38:58
1:42:19
1:53:14
-4 vueltas
-4 vueltas
-5 vueltas
-6 vueltas
-7 vueltas
-7 vueltas
-9 vueltas
-9 vueltas
-9 vueltas
-9 vueltas

RUI COELHO

HIROTO JUSHO

EVER JAIR PALMA OLIVARES
MANUEL BERMUDEZ JIMENEZ (CE SUB23)
MIROSLAV URADNIK

VIRGILIO GALINDO AGUILAR

DIEGO JUAN PINZON FLOREZ
JEFFERSON DANIEL SEGURA ZEPEDA
GIACOMO BRANDI

MANUEL A. LOPEZ KARASS

NICCOLO COPPINI

JOSE ORTIZ

JAIME CANAS

RONAL REY QUISPE MISME

HELDER SANTOS

YUTARO MURAYAMA

ALEX FLOREZ STUDER

IVAN LOSEV

FABIAN FESSELIER

DANIEL CHAMOSA DACASA

JHON SEBASTIAN RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA
MATHEUS GABRIEL DE LIZ CORREA
PAULO MARTINS

ERIK JEROME CAPRICE

MAX BATISTA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
MARC GUERRERO PLAZA
GREGORIO AJCAM

THOMAS SILVEIRA

MARIO VINAS PICAZO

AMARO TEIXEIRA

JASON KOZICA

GABRIEL SINIGAGLIA

JORGE ARMANDO RUIZ FAJARDO
JOSE MELENDEZ CINTRON

ALVARO LOPEZ NUNEZ

CIAN MCMANAMON

MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ NICOLAS
JOSE MANUEL GOMEZ GARCIA
TOMOHIRO NODA

ISAAC ANTONIO PALMA OLIVARES
RICHARD VARGAS EGREY CARRILLO
GUSTAVO ISRAEL SOLIS AVENDANO

-10 vueltas NOEL ALI CHAMA ALMAZAN
-11 vueltas ALBERTO AMEZCUA BALBOA
-14 vueltas LUIS ESPADA CRUZ

20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC
20 KM MASC

94

92
97
96
94
85
98

96
97

90
89

98
71
86
94
97
95
99
99
83
94
95

90
96
89
87

89
95
99
91
88
73

90
94
98
97
93
97

PORTUGA
JAPON
MEXICO
ESPANA
ESLOVAQ
MEXICO
COLOMBI
MEXICO
ITALIA
MEXICO
ITALIA
GUATEMA
ESPANA
BOLIVIA
PORTUGA
JAPON
SUIZA
UCRANIA
FRANCIA
ESPANA
COLOMBI/
BRASIL
PORTUGA
ISLAS MAI
BRASIL
ESPANA
GUATEMA
VENEZUE
ESPANA
PORTUGA
AUSTRALI
PUERTO F
COLOMBI/
PUERTO F
ESPANA
IRLANDA
ESPANA
ESPANA
JAPON
MEXICO
VENEZUE
MEXICO
MEXICO
ESPANA
PUERTO F



